
Last Name First Name Affiliation Country Contact Details 
Alsarmi Said Hamed  Oman Tel.: +968 2451 9362 

E-mail: s.alsarmi@met.gov.om 
Amstrup Bjarne Danish Meteorological Institute 

 
Denmark Tel.: +45 39157434 

E-mail: bja@dmi.dk 
Ashrit Raghavendra National Centre for Medium Range Weather 

Forecasting - DST 
India Tel.: +91 120 2403900 

E-mail: raghu@ncmrwf.gov.in 
Berger Howard Cooperative Institute for Meteorological Satellite 

Studies CIMMS - University of Wisconsin 
USA Tel.: +1 608 2656282 

E-mail: howardb@ssec.wisc.edu 
Bhatia Ramesh Chander India Meteorological Department India Tel.: +91 11 24616602 

E-mail: rc-bhatia@hotmail.com 
rcbhatia@imd.ernet.in 

Bonavita Massimo C.N.M.C.A. Italy Tel.: +39 06 91293889 
E-mail: bonavita@meteoam.it 

Borde Régis EUMETSAT Germany Tel.: +49 6151 807454 
E-mail: regis.borde@eumetsat.int 

Bormann Niels ECMWF United Kingdom Tel.: +44 118 9499652 
E-mail: n.bormann@ecmwf.int 

Cress Alexander Deutscher Wetterdienst Germany Tel.: +49 69 8062 2716 
E-mail: alexander.cress@dwd.de 

Daniels Jaime NOAA/NESDIS 
 

USA Tel.: +1 301 7638204  
E-mail: jaime.daniels@noaa.gov 

Davies Roger University of Auckland New Zealand Tel.: +64 9 3737599 
E-mail: r.davies@auckland.ac.nz 

De Smet Arthur EUMETSAT Germany Tel.: +49 6151 807431 
E-mail: arthur.desmet@eumetsat.int 

Delsol Claire ECWMF United Kingdom Tel.: +44 118 9499107 
E-mail: claire.delsol@ecmwf.int 

Dew Greg EUMETSAT Germany Tel.: +49 6151 807551 
E-mail: greg.dew@eumetsat.int 

Forsythe Mary Met Office United Kingdom Tel.: +44 1392 886637 
E-mail: mary.forsythe@metoffice.gov.uk 

Garcia-Pereda Javier Instituto Nacional de Meteorologia 
 

Spain Tel.: +34 915 819666 
E-mail: jgpereda@inm.es 
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Genkova Iliana NOAA/NESDIS USA Tel.: +1 425 8767200 

E-mail: iliana.genkova@ssec.wisc.edu 
iliana@prontomail.com 

Gustafsson Jörgen Bertil EUMETSAT Germany Tel.: +49 6151 807359 
E-mail: joergen.gustafsson@eumetsat.int 

Holmlund Kenneth EUMETSAT Germany Tel.: +49 6151 807599 
E-mail: kenneth.holmlund@eumetsat.int 

Imai Takahito Japan Meteorological Agency 
 

Japan Tel.: +81 424 934981 
E-mail: t-h-imai@met.kishou.go.jp 

Key Jeffrey NOAA/NESDIS 
 

USA Tel.: +1 608 2632605 
E-mail: jkey@ssec.wisc.edu 

König Thomas German Aerospace Center DLR Germany Tel.: +49 8153 281380 
E-mail: thomas.koenig@dlr.de 

Liu Jian World Meteorological Organisation (WMO) Switzerland Tel.: +41 22 730 8217 
E-mail: jliu@wmo.int 

Lu Feng Visiting Scientist at CIMSS, University of Wisconsin USA Tel.: +1 608 2636768 
E-mail: feng.lu@ssec.wisc.edu 

Lu Nianmeng National Satellite Meteorological Center 
State Meteorological Administration 

China Tel.: +86 1 62173894 
E-mail: rmn@lasgsgi4.iap.ac.cn 

Machado Luiz Augusto Centro de Previsão de Tempo e Estudos Climáticos 
CPTCE - Instituto Nacional de Atividades Espaciais 
INPE 

Brazil Tel.: +55 12 31869399 
E-mail: machado@cptec.inpe.br 

Muhammad Afzaal Karori  Pakistan Tel.: +925 1925036063 
E-mail: afzaalkarori@yahoo.com 

Nerushev Alexander Institute of Experimental Meteorology Russian Federation Tel.: +7 48439 71421 
E-mail: nerushev@typhoon.obninsk.ru 

Payan Christophe Météo-France - CNRM 
 

France Tel.: +33 5 61078673 
E-mail: christophe.payan@meteo.fr 

Purdom James CIRA, Colorado State University USA Tel.: +1 970 4918510 
E-mail: purdom@cira.colostate.edu 

Rama Rao Yerrabelli 
Venkata 

India Meteorological Department 
 

India Tel.: +91 11 24615815 
E-mail: ramarao@imdmail.gov.in 
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Randriamampianina Roger Hungarian Meteorological Service Hungary Tel.: +36 1 346 47 09 

E-mail: roger@met.hu 
Riishojgaard Lars Peter Goddard Space Flight Center 

 
USA Tel.: +1 301 6146245 

E-mail: riishojgaard@gmao.gsfc.nasa.gov 
Schmetz Johannes EUMETSAT Germany Tel.: +49 6151 807590 

E-mail: johannes.schmetz@eumetsat.int 
Singh Devendra India Meteorological Department India Tel.: +91 11 24626019 

E-mail: dschahar@hotmail.com 
Sohn Eun-Ha Korea Meteorological Administration 

 
Korea, South Tel.: +82 2 8412786 

E-mail: soneh0431@kma.go.kr 
Stoffelen Ad Koninklijk Nederlands Meteorologisch Instituut Netherlands Tel.: +31 30 2206585 

E-mail: ad.stoffelen@knmi.nl 
Straume-Lindner Anne Grete ESA/ESTEC Netherlands Tel.: +31 71 565 5587 

E-mail: anne.straume@esa.int 
Szantai André Laboratoire de Météorologie Dynamique - Ecole 

Polytechnique 
France Tel.: +33 1 69333195 

E-mail: szantai@lmd.polytechnique.fr 
Thépaut Jean-Noel ECMWF United 

Kingdom 
Tel.: +44 118 949 9621 
E-mail: jean-noel.thepaut@ecmwf.int 

Velden Christopher Cooperative Institute for Meteorological Satellite 
Studies CIMSS - University of Wisconsin 

USA Tel.: +1 608 2629168 
E-mail: chrisv@ssec.wisc.edu 

Wang Zhenhui Nanjing University of Information Science & 
Technology 

China Tel.: +86 25 5873 1195 
E-mail: eiap@nuist.edu.cn 

Wanzong Steve University of Wisconsin  - Madison 
CIMSS/SSEC 

USA Tel.: +1 608 263 1950 
E-mail: stevew@ssec.wisc.edu 

Wei Han Chinese Academy of Meteorological Sciences, China 
Meteorological Administration 

China Tel.: +86 10 58995390 
E-mail: hanwei@cams.cma.gov.cn

Xu Jianmin National Satellite Meteorological Center - China 
Meteorological Administration 

China Tel.: +86 10 68406367 
E-mail: xujm@cma.gov.cn 

Xue Jingdong Swedish Space Corporation 
 

China Tel: +86 10 82015856 
Xue.jingdong@ssc.se 

Xue Jishan Chinese Academy of Meteorological Sicence - China 
Meteorological Administration 

China Tel.: +86 10 68 40 87 06 
E-mail: jsxue@cams.cma.gov.cn 
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Yang Jun 

 
National Satellite Meteorological Center - China 
Meteorological Administration 

China Tel: +86-10-68407108 
yangjun@nsmc.cma.gov.cn 

Yamashita Koji Japan Meteorological Agency 
 

Japan Tel.: +81 3 32128341 
E-mail: kobo.yamashita@met.kishou.go.jp 

Zhang Qisong National Satellite Meteorological Center -China 
Meteorological Administration 

China Tel.: +86 10 6840 8540 
E-mail: qsz@nsmc.cma.gov.cn 

Zhang Xiaohu National Satellite Meteorological Center- China 
Meteorological Administration 

China Tel: +86 10 6840 9494 
xiaohuzhang@nsmc.cma.gov.cn 

Zhapbasbayeva Altynay Kazhidromet Kasakhstan Tel.: +7 3272 675283 
E-mail: azbclim@mail.ru 

 
 

  


